

**FOI 0317/2024 Response**

**Please treat this as a freedom of information request. Could you please provide me information on the following 5 points and reply via this email address.**

**1, Which manual defibrillators does the Trust use? If more than one please list.**

Nil (0)

**2, When did the Trust last purchase 5 or more of these?**

N/A

**3, Which Automated External Defibrillator (AED) does the Trust use? If more than one please list.**

Zoll AED 3 Defibrillators

**4, When did the Trust last purchase 5 or more of these?**

2022/2023

**5, Has the Trust purchased any Automatic Chest Compression machines in the last 5 years? What brand and model?**

Nil (0)